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Nancy Hawes

From: Nancy Hawes <nhawes1@maine.rr.com>
Sent: Saturday, November 15, 2014 12:11 PM
To: Nancy Hawes
Subject: Fwd: UNO Doughraiser coupon attached

 
 

 
Begin forwarded message: 

From: Ilse Yanis <ilseyanis@mac.com> 
Date: November 15, 2014 at 12:03:49 PM EST 
To: Cotter Kathy <KCotter1@yahoo.com>, Speh Ellie <elliespeh@yahoo.com>, Irving Scott 
<scott@irvings.name>, Murphy Adrienne <adrienne.murphy@NEMoves.com>, "John > Lo 
Bosco" <lobosco@maine.rr.com>, Wagner Anton <tony.wagner163@gmail.com>, Hawes 
Nancy <nhawes1@maine.rr.com>, Tranfaglia Michael <michaeltranfaglia999@gmail.com>, 
Riemensnider Sybil <sybilr@maine.rr.com>, Barker Marge <mbarker173@yahoo.com> 
Subject: UNO Doughraiser coupon attached 

According so some replies, the iPhone did not attach the UNO Doughraiser coupon.    Here it 
is.   Thanks to anyone who will use the coupon.  ~ Ilse  
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Begin forwarded message: 
 
 

From: Ilse Yanis <ilseyanis@mac.com> 
Subject: UNO Doughraiser  
Date: November 13, 2014 at 10:21:54 AM EST 
To: Cotter Kathy <KCotter1@yahoo.com>, Speh Ellie <elliespeh@yahoo.com>, 
Irving Scott <scott@irvings.name>, Murphy Adrienne 
<adrienne.murphy@NEMoves.com>, "Lo Bosco John >" 
<lobosco@maine.rr.com>, Anton Wagner <tony.wagner163@gmail.com>, 
Hawes Nancy <nhawes1@maine.rr.com>, Tranfaglia Michael 
<michaeltranfaglia999@gmail.com>, Riemensnider Sybil 
<sybilr@maine.rr.com> 
 
Hello Rotarians, 
 
If any of you are around the South Portland Mall on Nov. 28,29,30 and need to 
stop for lunch or dinner or take out.  Please consider supporting the RC of South 
Portland Sunrise fundraiser. 
Feel free to share with family, colleagues and friends.    Show the coupon to the 
server before ordering.   
 
Thanks, Ilse Yanis  

 


